

CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618

E-mail: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com

Website: www.hdfcbank.com

HDFC Bank Limited
Zenith House,
Opp. Race Course Gate 5 & 6,
Keshavrao Khadye Marg,
Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400034.
Tel.: 022-39760001 / 0012 / 0542

Wednesday 12-June-2019

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400023

Dear Sir

Re: Notice for loss/misplacement of share certificates

We wish to inform you that we have made an advertisement for loss/misplacement of share certificates in the edition-dated 12-June-2019 of The Free Press Journal and its Marathi translation in Navshakti.

The paper clipping of the above two advertisements is enclosed herewith with a request to display the same on your Notice Board and inform the Members in general not to deal with the concerned share certificates.

We shall issue the duplicate share certificate with the probable date as 28-June-2019 provided no claim(s) in writing supported by the valid documents are received by the Bank / Registrars till 27-June-2019 . The duplicate share certificates duly seal and sign shall be dispatch by our Registrars Viz. Datamatics Business Solution Limited after the Bank's approve the Register for "Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates"

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully, for HUFC Bank Limited

Bhagyesh Thakar Dy Vice President : Secretarial & Legal

encl:a/a.

D/Adv for loss of share certificate / Intimation letter

HDFC BANK LIMITED

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013.

[Corporate Identification Number-L65920Mi11994PLC090618]

[e-mail: shareholder.grievan.ces@hdfcbank.com] [Website: www.hdfcbank.com]

[Tel Nos. 022 39760001 / 0012]

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the following equity share certificates have been reported as lost/
misplaced/irretrievable and the registered holders/claimant have applied to the Bank for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

certificates	. Neithus 9790 Theirmann .	ha sha na	us 1051/
	nave applied i	in the RSU	k for the .
No. No. No. Name of the Shareholder(s)		-	
110. MO	Dist. Nos		
311215 Jethyani Nigget - 2		Cert	No of
1 311215 Jethvani Nimaben Govindram	rom To	No.	Shares
	13899716-13900215		
9:0074109 [N Noromania -	27244941-27244975	2012311	500
4 6148491 T Dilip Kumar Jain		307846a	35
	. 51200241-2/250275	2070	
5 6328900 Vinod Patel	25405806-25405830	3078575	35
fi 4050 //	2040000-25405830	3054067	25
Tool Nantilal Hariful Mar. II.	26934876-26934910 3	10700	. 1.
7 6315629 Maninderpal Singh Brar	01633030	9U72U7B	35 .
R 400707 maimiderpal Singh Brar	01623286-01624285 3 26457206 2045-20	00014n · ·	mon I
	26457206-26457240 0	200,70	iono 13
9 6351307 Chouse 2	26457206-26457240 3	U65739.	35
9 6351307 Chaya Ranikar	17080736-17081235 30	110597	
1 10 03 (1421 Nirdoch Ku-	27406866-27405000 00	71332	500
10 6311421 Nirdosh Kumari Jointly Dinesh Kumar 11 2013464 Sunita Aggarwal	27406866-27406900 30	181773 .	35
10 core Suilità Aggarwai		55.44	
14 00124/2 Avinach Change	23876876-22270000	00434	
13 325303 Manali Bhatia	23876876-23876960 30	30396 s	5. I t
- Jacobs Manan Bhatia			
Any person(s) who backers	14341716-14240045	24000 B	5 [] [
claim/s in writing with a select of a	14341716-14342215 301	4225 • 50	n 1511
Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of s claim/s in writing with all supporting documents and Agents Viz. Data.	uch share certificate/s show	fol to a	- 1

Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of such share certificate/s should lodge such claim/s in writing with all supporting documents at the office of our Registrars and Transfer Cross Lane, MIDC Maroi, Andheri (East), Mumbal 400 003 within 15 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Registrars will proceed to Accordingly the original share certificate(s), and/or transfer ine shares in favour of the applicants share certificate(s), and/or transfer ine shares in favour of the applicants share certificate(s), any person dealing with the original share certificate(s) and share certif

Santosh Haldankar Vice President (Legal) & Company Socretary

Notice is hereby given that Mr. DHIREN R GORADIA, being the present sole Notice is hereby given that Mr. DHIREN R GORADIA, being the present sole Owner of Elat no. 18, 5th floor, Bldg. no. 11, Navjivan Co-op. Hsg Society, Dr. D. Bhadkamkar Marg. Mumbai-400008 & holding Share Certificate No. 1192 consist of 5 fully paid-up shares of Rs. 50/- each, bearing nos. from 5106 to 5110 of Navjivan CHS Ltd. bearing C. S. No. 255 of Tardeo Division have jointly agreed to sell, transfer & convey to Our clients ("Purchasers") his encumbrances, charges and liabilities of any kind whatsoever.

Any and all persons or parties including any bank and / or financial nstitutions having any right, title interest, claim, benefit or demand of any

PRINCE ALY KHAN al), a public charitable blic Trusts Act, 1950, aon, Mumbai 400010 tle to the land more sald Land") together perty"). The Trustees and is vested with the

m or interest by way of cy, sub-tenancy, leave hare, gift, devise, lien, ciary/les, possession, any agreement, deed, letter of intent, devise, , decree or court order opment rights or FS! ever or of whatsoever are hereby required to itary evidence to the

asuring approximately No.33, Collector New os:1A/3678, 1B/3678, aring Cadastral Survey now bearing Cadastral of Mazgaon Division in ity and lying, being and umbai 400010, in the Collector of Municipal 6146(1-1A-1B), (4-5-0s.48, 48C, 48D to 48P,

urvey No. 396, partly by Vo. 397 and partly by

Survey Nos. 377 and

is incorporated / registered office (If any) of the Corporate Debtor

(h) of the Code is available at

Floor, 123, Mahaima from the date of the im, right, title, estate or e same shall be treated

Cadastral Survey No.

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (Under sub-regulation (5) of regulation 36A of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Date Of Incorporation of Corporate debtor Authorities under which corporate debtor Phadnis Resorts and SPA India Ltd 08-08-2003 Registrar Of Companies, Pune Corporate Debtor identity number/ limited liability Identification number of corporate debtor Address of the Registered office & principal CIN No U55101PN2003PLC01821 "Kalpavriksh", 2nd Floor, S. No. 46/1C/1, D.P. Road, Karye Nagar, Pune MH 411052 IN Insolvency Commencement date of the Corporate Debtor 14-03-2019

Date of invitation of expression of interest Eligibility for Resolution Applicant u/s 25(2) 12-06-2019 Resolution Professional office and car be obtained on E mail or in hard copy Norms of ineligibility applicable U/S 29A in person or by post on request are available at

Resolution Professional office and can be obtained on E mail or in hard copy 10 Last date of Receipt of Expression of Interest
11 Date of issue of provisional list of in person or by post on request June 27, 2019 July 2, 2019 prospective resolution applicants 12 Last Date for submission of objection to provisional list July 7 , 2019

Date of final list of prospective resolution applicants

14 Date of Issue of Information memorandum, July 17, 2019 evaluation matrix and request for resolution July 7, 2019 plans to prospective resolution applicants

15 Manner of obtaining request for resolution plan, evaluation matrix, information of Manner of obtaining request for memorandum and further information resolution plan, evaluation matrix, information of memorandum and Last Date for submission of Resolution Plan Manner of submitting resolution Plans to further information

August 6, 2019 Resolution Professional By electronically and also original copie 18 Estimated Date for submission of resolution plan to Adjudicating Authority for approval by hand delivery / by post /by counter 26-08-2019

Name and Registration Number of the Resolution Professional Mahesh Sureka 20 Name, Address, and e mail of the resolution IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00413/2017-18/10736 professional as registered with the board

21 Address and E mail to be used for corresponde ce with the resolution professional

Mahesh Sureka, 173, Udyog Bhavan, Sonawala Rd, Goregaon (E), Mumbai 400063, mahesh@mrsureka.com 173, UdyogBhavan, Sonawala Road Goregaon East, Mumbai 400063 mahesh@mrsureka.com

एचडीएफसी बॅंक लिमिटेड

गोदणीकृत कार्यालयः : प्रचक्षिपपत्ती बॅक हाऊस, सेमायती धार पारं, लोकर परक्ष (१). मुंबई - ४०० ०१३. [संस्पीर कोळ्ड प्रमान - L65920MH1994PLC080618] [ई-मेल: shareholder,grievances@hdicbank.com] [वेबसाईट www.hdicbank.com] [यून्यमी w. - 022 39760001 / 0012]

सूचना

याद्वारे ही सुबना देण्यात येते की, खालील समन्याय शेअर प्रमाणपत्र हरवले / गक्षळ शाले आहेत / सापडण्याजोगे नाहीत असे सुधीत करण्यात आलेले आहे आणि नोंदणीकृत भागधारकांनी प्रतिलिपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र निर्गमित करण्यासाठी बँके कडे अर्ज केलेला आहे.

अनु.	एल/एफ	भागघारकांची नावे	विभिन्न क्रमांक प्रमाप	
퐈.	丣		• पासून पर्यंत क्रा	र्गक संख्या
8	३११२१५	जेठवानी नीमाबेन गोविंदराम	୧३८९९७ १६-१३९००२१५ ३०१३	308 400
₹	\$556863	एम सोमसुदरा राव	5058R6R\$-505RR60d 3000	१४६४ ३५
3	६३४४१३९	टी एन नागमणी एस राव	2024028K-20240204 3006	८५७५ ३५
ģ	६१४८४९१	टी दिलीप कुमार जैन	२५४०५८०६-२५४०५८३० ३०५१	३०६७ २५
4	£37८900	विनोद पटेल	२६९३४८७६ - २६९३४९१० ३०७३	2006 34
Ę	४०५९	कातीलाल हरीलाल मोदी	08873768-08878764 3000	0009 o890
ß	६३१५६२९	भनीनदर सिंह बार	२६४५७२०६–२६४५७२४० ३०६ ५	4039 34
٤	80066a	प्रसंता भट्टाचार्य	१७०८०७३६-१७०८१२३५ ३०१९	१५२७ ५००-
۶	.६३५१३०७	छाया राणीकर	30802722~50802800 300;	१७७३ ३५
१०	६३११४२१	निर्दोशकुमारी एकत्रित दिनेश कुमार	२६०८८३७१–२६०८८४०५ ३०६ ३	3868 34
११	50838£8	सुनिता अग्गरवाल	\$9\$ 03\$\$BD\$\$F-\$BD\$\$B\$\$	०३९६ ८५
१२	६३१२४७२	अविनाश चंदेर	२६२०८९८६-२६२०९०२० ३०६१	४०५५ ३५
83	324303	मनाली भादीया	\$8388@\$E~\$83855\$4 30\$	

अशा देशार प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्र वाच्याशी संवधित कोणतेशी दावे उसलेत्या कोणताशी व्यक्तींनी सर्व आधारीत लगादएत्र आगन्या इस्तांतरण गुजन्दम् आणि प्रबंधकंकडे कार्यालयात म्हणजेश स्टेटार्थेटेक्स बिझनेस सील्युशन्स दिलिटेक एवाँट नं भी — ५ पार्ट भी क्रीस लेन एमआपतीशी, गरीळ, अंधेरी (पूरी, मुंबई 800 ०९६, लिखित स्वरुगास स्वरुद्ध तादे या सूचनेच्या जाडीराती पासून १५ विवसांनध्ये वाव्यत केले पाडीजेत, त्यानंतर अशा प्रकारचे दावे विचारात सेतले जाणार नाडीत आणि प्रबंधक अर्जदारांच्या नावाने रोअर्स इस्तांतरण करण्यासाठी आणि / क्रिया प्रतिलिपी रोअर्स प्रमाणपत्र निर्मीतित करण्यासाठी कार्यवाही करतील. त्यानुसार मूळ रोअर प्रमाणपत्र रेदव करण्यात विवीत प्रतिलिपी रोअर्स प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्र निर्मीतित कर्त्यानंतर मूळ रोअर प्रमाणपत्रसाइ देवधेव करणारी कोणताडी व्यक्ती तो / तो स्वतःच्या जोखनीवर मूळ प्रमाणपत्राची देवधेव करील आणि बोणताडी रितीने येंक त्यास

सतीय हळदणकर

उपाध्यक्ष (कायदा) आणि कपनी सन्धि

जाहीर सूचना



नॉदणीकृत कार्यालय : आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड, आयसीआयसीआय बँक टॉवर, चकली सर्कलजवळ, जुना पद्धा रोड, बडोदरा-२९० निगम कार्यालय : आयसीआयसीआय बँक टॉवर्स, बाद्रा-कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बाद्रा (पू.), गुंबई-४०००५१. शाखा कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि.,, कार्यालय क्रमांक २०१-बी, २रा मजला, रोड क्र. १ प्लॉट क्र.-बी३, वायफाय आयटी पार्क, वायळे इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४००६०४

सिक्युरिटायझेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ अन्वये सूचन आमसीआयसीआय कॅंक लिमिटेड (''तारण धनको, च्यात त्यांचे उत्तरिधकारी आणि अभिह्स्सांकिती समाविष्ट) आणि खालील नमूद कर्जदार आणि सा यांच्यातील कर्ज करारानुसार संमत करण्यात आलेल्या गृह कर्ज सुविधासंबंधी सदर सूचना तारणांच्या अंमलवजावणीकरिता निर्गमित करण्यात येत आहे तारण धनकोच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकान्याद्वारे ('प्राधिकृत अधिकारी') सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील कर्जदार है तारण ऋणकॉकहून प्राप्त करण्यात आ कर्ज सुविधेतील मुद्दल रक्कम आणि व्याजाचा भरणा करण्यात असदर आहित आणि कर्जाचे नॉन परफॉर्मिंग ॲसेटस्पच्ये वर्गीकरण करण्यात असदर खालील नमूद सुसार तारखेची सूचना त्यांना सिक्युरिटायक्षेत्रत ऑफ स्वस्त्रत ऑफ फायनान्त्रियल ॲसेटस् ऑण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरि अंक्ट २००२ च्या कल्य १३(२) अंतर्गत त्यांनी तारण धनकोंना दिलेल्या त्यांच्या ज्ञात परचावर निर्गमित करण्यात आली आहे, त्याहिवाय सद कर्जदारांचा माहितीकरीता सदर आहीं सचनेदर सदर कर्जदारांचा क्रव्रविण्यात येते आहे.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/हमीदाराचे नाव/ (कर्ज खाते क्रमांक) आणि पता	अंमलबजावणीयोग्य मत्ता/ तारण मत्तेच्या मिळकतीचा पत्ता	सूचना पाठविल्याची तारीख/ सूचनेच्या तारखेस थकबाकी	एनर्प तारी
₹.	पंचशीला तुकाराम भदरांगे/नितीन विश्राम भोरखडे- एलबीएनएएस०००००६८९९९२-सी/ओ भोरखडे नितीन विश्राम, ११ बी संदाशीव हाईट्स अशोंका मार्ग, बोधले नगर, नासिक पुणे रोड, महाराष्ट्र-नासीक ४२२०११	हाईट्स अपार्टमेंट, प्लॉट क्र. १, एस क्र. २९/४/३+४+५+६ वर्द विनायक नगर	रू. २२५६३६.०२/-	ऑक्टोबर ५

वरील नमूद कर्जदार आणि/वा त्यांचे हमीदार (लागू होत असल्यास) यांना सदर थकीत रकमेचा भरणा सदर कलम १३(२) सूचनेच्या निर्गमनाच्या तारखेणासून ६ करण्याचा सल्ला देण्यात येत आहे. कसूर केल्यास सिक्युरिटायझेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्स्ट्रकान ऑफ फायमाश्विअल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरे २००२ च्या तरतुदीग्रमाणे कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना निर्गमित केल्याच्या तरखेपासून सूचना प्रकाशनाच्या ६० दिवसानंतर योग्य कार्यवाही करण्यात येईलं.

दिनांक : १२.०६.२०१९

ठिकाणं : महाराष्ट्र

प्राधिकृत त

PUBLIC NOTICE

कान्द्राम व्याप व्याप महिन